
ROUND 05 RONCONE VETERAN - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 82 FRANZOI M. - Yamaha 450 4T 17:48.303
Tempo Gara

1 2:00.931 14:37:57.716

2 1:57.177 14:39:54.893

3 1:55.291 14:41:50.184

4 1:56.306 14:43:46.490

5 1:56.802 14:45:43.292

6 1:57.894 14:47:41.186

7 1:59.233 14:49:40.419

8 2:00.149 14:51:40.568

9 2:00.979 14:53:41.547

 Po. 2 - # 867 BRAUN H. - Husqvarna 350 4T + 11.197
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.143 14:37:54.792

2 1:57.302 14:39:52.094

3 1:57.739 14:41:49.833

4 1:59.777 14:43:49.610

5 2:00.353 14:45:49.963

6 1:59.378 14:47:49.341

7 2:00.076 14:49:49.417

8 2:00.807 14:51:50.224

9 2:02.520 14:53:52.744

 Po. 3 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Honda 250 4T + 21.891
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.745 14:37:53.313

2 1:56.623 14:39:49.936

3 1:57.110 14:41:47.046

4 1:59.097 14:43:46.143

5 2:02.951 14:45:49.094

6 2:02.541 14:47:51.635

7 2:00.174 14:49:51.809

8 2:02.984 14:51:54.793

9 2:08.645 14:54:03.438

 Po. 4 - # 11 DEBIASI L. - Honda 450 4T + 25.201
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.838 14:38:00.530

2 1:56.224 14:39:56.754

3 1:57.463 14:41:54.217

4 1:59.692 14:43:53.909

5 1:59.479 14:45:53.388

6 2:02.008 14:47:55.396

7 2:02.364 14:49:57.760

8 2:03.090 14:52:00.850

9 2:05.898 14:54:06.748

 Po. 5 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. - Honda 450 4T + 43.124
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.200 14:37:54.992

2 1:59.624 14:39:54.616

3 1:59.228 14:41:53.844

4 2:00.791 14:43:54.635

5 2:00.951 14:45:55.586

6 2:00.402 14:47:55.988

7 2:17.602 14:50:13.590

8 2:04.174 14:52:17.764

9 2:06.907 14:54:24.671

 Po. 6 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda 450 4T + 45.214
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.376 14:38:00.021

2 2:02.636 14:40:02.657

3 2:08.699 14:42:11.356

4 2:03.811 14:44:15.167

5 2:03.751 14:46:18.918

6 2:01.386 14:48:20.304

7 2:01.027 14:50:21.331

8 2:02.300 14:52:23.631

9 2:03.130 14:54:26.761

 Po. 7 - # 828 SCHWARZ K. - Honda 250 2T + 47.068
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.344 14:38:05.588

2 2:04.372 14:40:09.960

3 2:02.510 14:42:12.470

4 2:01.128 14:44:13.598

5 2:02.434 14:46:16.032

6 2:03.927 14:48:19.959

7 2:03.470 14:50:23.429

8 2:02.488 14:52:25.917

9 2:02.698 14:54:28.615

 Po. 8 - # 838 BELLERI M. - TM 450 4T + 59.374
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.372 14:38:05.468

2 2:05.572 14:40:11.040

3 2:04.010 14:42:15.050

4 2:03.354 14:44:18.404

5 2:02.288 14:46:20.692

6 2:05.236 14:48:25.928

7 2:03.949 14:50:29.877

8 2:04.782 14:52:34.659

9 2:06.262 14:54:40.921

 Po. 9 - # 176 PLATTNER P. - Honda 250 4T + 1:00.242
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.497 14:38:06.330

2 2:05.708 14:40:12.038

3 2:05.148 14:42:17.186

4 2:04.168 14:44:21.354

5 2:03.784 14:46:25.138

6 2:04.181 14:48:29.319

7 2:04.466 14:50:33.785

8 2:03.533 14:52:37.318

9 2:04.471 14:54:41.789

 Po. 10 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M. - Husqvarna 250 4T+ 1:41.791
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.518 14:38:10.891

2 2:07.293 14:40:18.184

3 2:08.261 14:42:26.445

4 2:07.023 14:44:33.468

5 2:09.010 14:46:42.478

6 2:10.190 14:48:52.668

7 2:10.031 14:51:02.699

8 2:08.252 14:53:10.951

9 2:12.387 14:55:23.338

 Po. 11 - # 52 PEDROLLI V. - Honda 450 4T + 1:44.432
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.452 14:37:57.192

2 3:03.483 14:41:00.675

3 2:04.582 14:43:05.257

4 2:04.184 14:45:09.441

5 2:02.190 14:47:11.631

6 2:04.284 14:49:15.915

7 2:01.577 14:51:17.492

8 2:02.518 14:53:20.010

9 2:05.969 14:55:25.979

Fastest lap: 1:55.291 
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ROUND 05 RONCONE VETERAN - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 378 GHEZZI G. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1:44.717
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.780 14:38:08.024

2 2:07.904 14:40:15.928

3 2:08.291 14:42:24.219

4 2:07.896 14:44:32.115

5 2:11.585 14:46:43.700

6 2:10.054 14:48:53.754

7 2:09.425 14:51:03.179

8 2:08.709 14:53:11.888

9 2:14.376 14:55:26.264

 Po. 13 - # 385 SCOZZAFAVA G. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 1:46.757
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.582 14:38:30.137

2 2:07.675 14:40:37.812

3 2:07.765 14:42:45.577

4 2:06.836 14:44:52.413

5 2:05.601 14:46:58.014

6 2:06.550 14:49:04.564

7 2:07.956 14:51:12.520

8 2:07.814 14:53:20.334

9 2:07.970 14:55:28.304

 Po. 14 - # 807 SANIN M. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.133 14:38:26.377

2 2:10.931 14:40:37.308

3 2:11.175 14:42:48.483

4 2:09.699 14:44:58.182

5 2:11.347 14:47:09.529

6 2:11.442 14:49:20.971

7 2:12.023 14:51:32.994

8 2:12.286 14:53:45.280

 Po. 15 - # 753 POLIDORI E. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.512 14:38:09.574

2 2:09.738 14:40:19.312

3 2:28.395 14:42:47.707

4 2:11.866 14:44:59.573

5 2:11.484 14:47:11.057

6 2:13.936 14:49:24.993

7 2:12.844 14:51:37.837

8 2:14.686 14:53:52.523

 Po. 16 - # 522 GHEZZI G. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.363 14:38:13.918

2 2:10.657 14:40:24.575

3 2:14.194 14:42:38.769

4 2:12.899 14:44:51.668

5 2:15.479 14:47:07.147

6 2:17.580 14:49:24.727

7 2:15.748 14:51:40.475

8 2:18.965 14:53:59.440

 Po. 17 - # 60 VANIN M. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.486 14:38:17.335

2 2:07.632 14:40:24.967

3 2:09.617 14:42:34.584

4 2:11.482 14:44:46.066

5 2:37.939 14:47:24.005

6 2:13.244 14:49:37.249

7 2:15.489 14:51:52.738

8 2:15.454 14:54:08.192

 Po. 18 - # 277 PIRCHER P. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.413 14:38:21.890

2 2:15.105 14:40:36.995

3 2:17.832 14:42:54.827

4 2:15.547 14:45:10.374

5 2:16.665 14:47:27.039

6 2:19.800 14:49:46.839

7 2:23.583 14:52:10.422

8 2:25.628 14:54:36.050

 Po. 19 - # 313 LUBIAN M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.227 14:38:16.014

2 2:17.266 14:40:33.280

3 2:18.544 14:42:51.824

4 2:24.666 14:45:16.490

5 2:27.262 14:47:43.752

6 2:33.131 14:50:16.883

7 2:32.922 14:52:49.805

8 2:25.575 14:55:15.380

 Po. 20 - # 721 GRAZIOLA E. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.626 14:38:15.995

2 2:19.258 14:40:35.253

3 2:18.306 14:42:53.559

4 2:23.428 14:45:16.987

5 2:50.109 14:48:07.096

6 2:37.010 14:50:44.106

7 2:47.367 14:53:31.473

8 2:20.294 14:55:51.767

 Po. 21 - # 80 ANDREATTA P. - Yamaha 450 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.899 14:38:30.820

2 2:29.469 14:41:00.289

3 2:38.651 14:43:38.940

4 2:34.674 14:46:13.614

5 2:35.464 14:48:49.078

6 2:40.379 14:51:29.457

7 2:50.556 14:54:20.013

Fastest lap: 1:55.291 
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